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
70.35% Equity Build UP
Trade for R-3 or R-4 lot

VIRGIL STEEN, BROKIR
Income Speclellit

PR S-3U3
•'-•-'••Vv^Nn'%*—.J-S,

Butlnesa Properties 
For Sale or Lease 94

20x50 STORE Bldg. Ml zone. Retell 
district. Parking. DA «-247». 
»11 W. Lomita Blvd. PA M4W.

USE PRESS CLASSIFIED 
CALL DA 5-1515

Real Estate Wanted 114

iCASrTFOR 
YOUR HOUSE

in 24 Hours
Coll Now for Free

Appraisol
FA 0-2770

Responsible Realty
Corp.

CALL now tor proressTonel consul­ 
tation at NO OBLIGATION re 
garding you and your property 
situated anywhere In the entire 
South Bay Area. Many an un­ 
foreseen situation would not hive 
arisen If people had at anytime 
consulted a REALTOR. WE are 
In business to SAVE HOMES as 
well as sell them. Sincerely 
STEWART REALTY, Torrance, 
PR 0-3671 or Hermosa, PR »-U01

/Cosh for 
Your Home 

WANTED
  aM J-bedreem hemee. Pree 
appraisal. Htoheet erlcee pale* 
Call Mr. Paeon.

OS 5-0367
WILL  «> highest cash price tar 

your S er 3 betfreem home. Any 
condition er area. 

14 hour service 
Warren OS V-M3S

BY OWNER
Three bedroom and family, 1''« 
baths, carpets, drapes, bullt-lns, 
disposal. Aeautiful patio with 
barbecue Near Carson and Nor

ESTATES
IMPROVED '» ACRf VIEW 
LOT. 1ND OF CUL DE SAC 
STRUT. A GOOD SUY, TO 
BUILD ON OR HOLD POR 
SPECULATION. OWNER AN­ 

XIOUS.

OWNER - AGENT

FR 7-6828 FR 7-2771 

Wanted 114

Stores and Offices 
Rent er Lease 115

CASH
ALL CASH POR YOUR HOUSE 
IN 24 HOURS.

Free Approisol
CALL

DA 6-9111

GIANT
Realty

WE WILL PAY THFi HIGHEST 
PRICES. FIXER-UPPERS-ORJT 
SEVEN SMALL UNITS.

CALL NOW

DA 6-9111

CPA Wanted
NEWEST professional building 
wants YOU. Reduce your present 
expenditures with these quality 
features furnished. ALL ELEC 
TRIG air conditioning, heating, 
maintenance, carpets, drapes, oH 
street parking, electric sign. A 
luxury suite. 713 S, Pacific Coast 
Hwy., Reclondo Be«ch. $120 mo.

AL McBRIDE, Realtor
713 S. PACIFIC COAST HWY,

FR M404 REDONDO PR S-7305
MANHATTAN REALTY CO.

(Unfurnished) 
Heusts for Rent

1U

Heusts for Rant
(Unfurnished) 114

SWIM ALL DAY
In your beautiful pool, plus, have 
a large, lovely three bedroom, 2 
bath home. With carpeting, 
drapes, built Ins. Gardening and 
pool service furnished. IMMAC­ 
ULATE. Adults only.

2543 225TH PLACE
TORRANCE

AL McBRIDE, Reoltor
EVENINGS DA 68614

FR 9-8404

IN LOMITA
JUST TWO YEARS OLD. THREE 
BEDROOM, TWO BATH HOME. 
NEAR SCHOOLS. LANDSCAPED, 
COMPLETELY FENCED. $160. 
MONTH. LEASE WITH OPTION 
TO BUY.

DA 6-3738
$110 NICE HOUSE ALONE. 1 bed­ 

room Garage. Children, pets. 
Lomita.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA 9-6362

190 TWO BEDROOM, corner stucco 
house. Fenced yard. Pet, 4 chil­ 
dren O.K. 0. K. RENTALS, 12712 
South Western Avenue. OS 9-0123

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 1U

$85-4 YEARS OLD. 1 bedroom. 
Carport. Fenced. Children, pet 
O.K. Have others.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA 9-6362

175. FOUR ROOM HOUSE. Alone 
on lot. Fine for children and pets. 
O.K RENTALS, 12712 South 
Western Avenue. OS 9-0123.

MO  TWO BEDROOM. Corner 
house. Large fenced yard. Tots, 
pet O.K. O. K. RENTALS, 12712 
South Western Avenue. OS 9-0123.

(Furnished) 
' <ous for Rent

117

$13 TO $27 PER WEEK. 1-2 bed­ 
room trailers. Children and pat 
welcome.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA 9-6342

$135 NICE AREA. 1 bedroom ituc- 
co. Garage. Fenced. Children & 
pet welcome.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA 9-6362

127.50 WEEK~ Utilities paid. Roomy 
two bedroom trailer. Children, 
pet, O.K. 0. K. RENTALS, 12712 
South Western Avenue. OS 9-0123.

USE CLASSIFED ADS

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) lit

I/ Studio Manor  /
TORRANCE NEWEST APARTMENT

Gold Medallion all electric by Hotpoint
LARGE 2-BEDROOM STUDIO ARTS.

i ' , RATHS 
NYLON CARPETS 
PATIO

PINGPONG 
RUIL1IN ELECTRIC 
RANGES

Secluded Pool With Lanai
WALKING DISTANCE TO DEL AMO Si WHITE FRONT

Ready for Occupancy
Now open for your inspection

21015 Amie, Torrance 371-0976
(R.C.S. BUILDING CO.)

IMPERIAL
1 Cr 2 Bdrm. $99 Up

750 TO OVER 1000 SQ. FT.

730 W. 214th St.
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